1. kolo

2501
2502
2503
2504

2509
2510
2511
2512

2517
2518
2519
2520

2525
2526
2527
2528

2533
2534
2535
2536

2541
2542
2543
2544

2549
2550
2551
2552

2557
2558
2559
2560

2565
2566
2567
2568

2573
2574
2575
2576

2581
2582
2583
2584

so - 08.Fijen 2016

HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Olomouc *A*
HC Olomouc *A*
HC Olomouc *B*

so - 22.fijen 2016

LHK Jestiabi Prosté&jov
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Olomouc *A*

LHK Jesttabi Prostéjov

so - 5.listopad 2016

HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Unicov

so - 26.listopad 2016

LHK Jestiabi Prostéjov
HK MD Sumperk *B*
LHK Jestiabi Prostéjov
HC Olomouc *B*

so - 10.prosinec 2016

HC Olomouc *A*
HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Zubr Pferov *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
so0 - 7.leden 2017

LHK Jestiabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Zubr Perov *A*
HC Olomouc *A*

so0 - 21.leden 2017

HC Olomouc *A*
HC Unicov

HC Olomouc *A*
HC Zubr Prerov *B*

50 - 11.unor 2017

HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
LHK Jestidbi Prostéjov

s0 - 25.unor 2017

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Olomouc *A*
HC Olomouc *A*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
so - 4.bfezen 2017

HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HC Uni¢ov
HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Uni¢ov
so - 18.bfezen 2017

LHK Jestiabi Prostéjov
HC Olomouc *A*
LHK Jestiabi Prostéjov
HC Olomouc *A*

Krajsky vykonny vybor €SLH Olomouckého kraje - sportovné technicka komise

Minihokej 2009 Ol

- ne - 09.fijen 2016
ZS Prrerov

- HC Zubr Pferov *B*

- HCOlomouc *B*

- HC Zubr Pferov *B*

- HCZubr Pferov *A*

- ne - 23.fijen 2016
ZS Prostéjov

- HC Olomouc *A*

- HCZubr Pferov *A*

- HK MD Sumperk *A*

- HCZubr Pferov *A*

- ne-6.listopad 2016
25 Sumperk

- HC Unic¢ov

- LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov

HC Zubr Prerov *B*

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
- ne-27.listopad 2016
ZS Prostéjov
- HC Olomouc *B*
- HC Unicov

HK MD Sumperk *B*

HC Uni¢ov

- so-11.prosinec 2016
ZS Olomouc

- HC Unic¢ov

- HK MD Sumperk *B*

- HC Unic¢ov

- HC Olomouc *A*

- ne-8.leden 2017

ov
- HC Unicov
- HCOlomouc *A*
- HC Unicov
- LHK JestFabi Prostéjov
- ne-22leden 2017

ZS Olomouc
- HK MD Sumperk *A*
- HC Zubr Pferov *B*
- HC Unicov
- HK MD Sumperk *A*
- ne-12.unor 2017

ZS Pirerov

- HC Zubr Pferov *A*
- LHK JestFabi Prostéjov

HC Zubr Pferov *A*

HC Zubr Prerov *B*
- ne-26.Unor 2017

25 Sumperk
- HK MD Sumperk *A*
- LHK JestFabi Prostéjov
- HK MD Sumperk *B*
- LHK Jest¥abi Prostéjov
- ne-5.bfezen 2017

ZS Prerov

HC Zubr Pferov *A*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Zubr Pferov *B*

- ne-19.bfezen 2017
ZS Prostéjov

- HC Zubr Pferov *A*

- HC Zubr Pferov *B*

- HC Zubr Pferov *B*

- HC Zubr Pferov *A*

rozpis soutéze

1. kolo

2505
2506
2507
2508

2513
2514
2515
2516

2521
2522
2523
2524

2529
2530
2531
2532

2537
2538
2539
2540

2545
2546
2547
2548

2553
2554
2555
2556

2561
2562
2563
2564

2569
2570
2571
2572

2577
2578
2579
2580

2585
2586
2587
2588

Pripravil Zdenék Koneény, 26/09/2016

kraje /MO 2009 OLK/ - 2016/17

so - 08.Fijen 2016

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Uni¢ov

HK MD Sumperk *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
so - 22.Fijen 2016

HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HC Olomouc *B*
HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HC Uni¢ov

so - 5.listopad 2016

HC Olomouc *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Olomouc *B*

so - 26.listopad 2016

HC Olomouc *A*

HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HC Zubr Pferov *B*
HC Zubr Prerov *A*
so - 10.prosinec 2016

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Olomouc *B*

HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Olomouc *B*

so - 7.leden 2017

HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Olomouc *B*

HC Olomouc *B*

HK MD Sumperk *B*
so - 21.leden 2017

HC Olomouc *B*

HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Zubr Prerov *A*

50 - 11.unor 2017

HC Olomouc *B*

HC Uni¢ov

HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Olomouc *B*

50 - 25.unor 2017

HC Uni¢ov

HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Unicov

HC Olomouc *B*

50 - 4.bfezen 2017

HC Olomouc *A*

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
LHK Jestiabi Prostéjov
so - 18.bfezen 2017

HC Unicov

HC Olomouc *B*

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Unicov

www. olomouckykraj.cslh.cz, www.olomouckyhokej.cz

ne - 09.fijen 2016

ZS Sumperk

ZS Unicov

HK MD Sumperk *A*
LHK JestFabi Prostéjov
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Uni¢ov

ne - 23.fijen 2016

HC Unicov

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Olomouc *B*

ne - 6.listopad 2016

Z5 Olomouc

ZS Perov

HC Olomouc *B*

HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Olomouc *A*

HC Zubr Prerov *A*
ne - 27.listopad 2016

HC Zubr Pferov *A*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Olomouc *A*

HK MD Sumperk *A*
so - 11.prosinec 2016

ZS Prostéjov

HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HC Zubr Prerov *B*
ne - 8.leden 2017

25 Sumperk

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Zubr Prerov *B*
ne - 22.leden 2017

ZS Prostéjov

LHK Jestfabi Prostéjov
HK MD Sumperk *B*
HC Olomouc *B*

LHK Jestiabi Prostéjov
ne - 12.Gnor 2017

ZS Olomouc

ZS Unicov

HC Olomouc *A*

HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Olomouc *A*
HC Unic¢ov

ne - 26.Gnor 2017

HC Zubr Prerov *B*
HC Olomouc *B*

HC Zubr Prerov *A*
HC Zubr Prerov *B*
ne - 5.bfezen 2017

Z5 Olomouc

ZS Unicov

HC Olomouc *B*
LHK JestFabi Prostéjov
HC Olomouc *A*
HC Olomouc *B*

ne - 19.bfezen 2017

HK MD Sumperk *B*
HK MD Sumperk *A*
HC Olomouc *B*

HK MD Sumperk *A*
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